Hex head screw plugs with shoulder, metric fine thread

DIN-910

Additional information

Headform

Drive

Material

Surface

Version

Standard

Article no.

3510003
3512003
3514003
3516003
3518004
3520004
3522004
3524004
3526004
3530004
3536005

di

M10x1

M12x1,5
M14x1,5
M16x1,5
M18x1,5
M20x1,5
M22x1,5
M24x1,5
M26x1,5
M30x1,5
M36x1,5
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Hexagonal with collar

Hexagon

Steel

As per requirement

As per requirement

DIN-910
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